21/06/2024

1st Prize / 30G-98048

0049
1906
3084
5292
7288
8268

00948 02407 49959 51091
61958 65983 89565 94049

06607 16180 24160 27089
69937 79428 81732 90232

0509
1943
3473
5938
7386
8615

0557
2122
3574
5938
7527
8708

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

PXWELL

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

0600 0815 0820 1097
2466 2584 2600 2670
3654 4130 4135 4549
6573 6602 7020 7066
7557 7610 7621 7667
8728 8923 9104 9305

57686
98552

32000
91697

1561
2702
4675
7102
7973
9422

1605
3060
4684
7186
8177
9473

1816
3062
4922
7202
8259
9738




